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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

IV Prova Esordienti AB 1° parte
Genova Ponente - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

21/03/2021

1 CALDERONE Luca

1 DE CASTRI Davide

3 PODESTA' Gilberto

4 MACCIO' Marco

5 MALPEZZI Alessandro

6 FERRO Matteo

7 COCCONI Simone

8 PI1ZZO Demetrio Ovidio

9 DANIELI Christian

10 POIRE' Manuel

1" BOZZO Andrea

12 PINTO Francesco

13 VENUTI Alberto

14 SECHI Francesco

15 KAMYSHANSKY Alessandro

16 TRAVERSO Filippo
17 PEDRIALI Pietro
18 DELFINO Cristian
19 MORETTO Alessio
20 DELFINO Giacomo

21 FARONE Cristian

22 BARATELLA COULIBALY Gaou

23 BOTTINO Christian

24 PIERSENSINI Mattia

25 CALCAGNO Andrea

26 CASULA Loris

27 PARODI Fabio

28 ZUNINO Nicolo'

NON CLASSIFICATI

BAGLIO Alessandro
COLZANI Federico
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100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi

Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Crocera Stadium ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Crocera Stadium ssd
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Aragno Rivarolesi
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Crocera Stadium ssd
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano

Crocera Stadium ssd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

50m

38.4

37.5

38.4

38.4

M7

41.3

41.8

43.4

45.2

425

455

441

45.0

44.1

45.2

454

45.9

48.4

47.9

48.9

49.0

50.2

49.9

50.7

53.2

53.4

55.2

41.6

42.5

44.4

44.9

46.7

47.5

48.1

49.4

48.9

52.0

49.3

50.9

50.5

51.9

55.1

52.0

53.3

53.2

52.8

53.7

56.1

56.2

55.6

56.0

59.9

59.1

1'01.1

1'02.6

ARRIVO Record

1'20.0

1'20.0

1'22.8

1'23.3

1'28.4

1'28.8

1'29.9

1'32.8

1'34.1

1'34.5

1'34.8

1'35.0

1'35.5

1'36.0

1'36.7

1'37.2

1'38.7

1'39.1

1'41.2

1'41.6

1'45.0

1'45.2

1'45.8

1'45.9

1'50.6

1'52.3

1'54.5

1'57.8
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